
Klasse: D +72  (4 Teilnehmer)
1. Kayabasi, Ilknur Tsc Gladbeck Nwtu (N)
2. Bümmerstede, Sandra Tkd Letmathe 2000 Nwtu (N)
3. Steinmeyer, Sonja Samurai Frankfurt Htu (N)
3. Eisbrenner, Kerstin Taekwondo Dojang Frankfurt Htu (N)

Klasse: D -47  (7 Teilnehmer)
1. Wegner, Michaela Tg Allgäu Btu (N)
2. Pham, Thucuc Bsv Friedrichshafen Tubw (N)
3. Kement, Aynur Osc Damme Ntu (N)
3. Lee, Ji-youn Tkd Highlight Eschweiler Nwtu (N)

Klasse: D -51  (14 Teilnehmer)
1. Parlak, Aylin Kenans Taekwond-do s.v. Tvsh (N)
2. Gahrib, Mona Tae-u Hannover Ntu (N)
3. Friedrich, Sonja Tc Han Kook Bad Kreuznach Turp (N)
3. Kildau, Iris Tkd Club Gelnhausen Htu (N)

Klasse: D -55  (16 Teilnehmer)
1. Nitschke, Sandra Post Sv Mchn. Btu (N)
2. Sylejmani, Aferdita Kdk Attendorn Nwtu (N)
3. El-fassi, Touria Sportwerk Düsseldorf Nwtu (N)
3. Isir, Nagihan Dergah Tiger Btu (N)

Klasse: D -59  (12 Teilnehmer)
1. Poppe, Anna Tg Hanse Ntu (N)
2. Scholter, Esther Bsv Friedrichshafen Tubw (N)
3. Bernhofer, Lena Post Sv Mchn. Btu (N)
3. Budak, Pinar Wuppertaler Tiger Nwtu (N)

Klasse: D -63  (11 Teilnehmer)
1. Böhlk, Alexandra Post Sv Mchn. Btu (N)
2. Swietkowiak, Nadja Wuppertaler Tiger Nwtu (N)
3. Sen, Habibe Kenans Taekwond-do s.v. Tvsh (N)
3. Schmitt, Patricia Tkd Schlüchtern Htu (N)

Klasse: D -67  (6 Teilnehmer)
1. Tasyürek-heidhof, Inci Tangun Hh Tuh (N)
2. Timm, Yvonne Kenans Taekwond-do s.v. Tvsh (N)
3. Beiler, Andrea Djk Ellwangen Tubw (N)
3. Geyer, Petra Sv - Weinstadt e.v. Tubw (N)

Klasse: D -72  (6 Teilnehmer)
1. Lanz, Leslie-ellen Eintracht Celle Ntu (N)
2. Fischer, Madelaine Budokwai Öhringen e.v. Tubw (N)
3. Bullwinkel, Nadine Tura Bremen e.v. Tlvb (N)
3. Zehetmeier, Doris Tsv Wolnzach Btu (N)
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Klasse: H +84  (14 Teilnehmer)
1. Scheiterbauer, Marco Tg Allgäu BTU (N)
2. Wiltschko, Max Tkd Club Garm.part. Btu (N)
3. Berendes, Stefan Königsborner Sv Nwtu (N)
3. Hönnebeck, Jonas Tkd Rudelzhausen Btu (N)

Klasse: H -54  (10 Teilnehmer)
1. Winkler, Boris Budo-schule Wiesbaden Htu (N)
2. Jourdan, Reinhold Bsv Friedrichshafen Tubw (N)
3. Pracha-ladiges, Eddy Tangun Hh Tuh (N)
3. Omanovic, Edvin Tsv Pfuhl Btu (N)

Klasse: H -58  (11 Teilnehmer)
1. Ates, Aydin Tkd Verein Pfinztal e.v. Tubw (N)
2. Karatas, Muhammed Kobra Bielefeld Nwtu (N)
3. Sforza, Italo Tkd Verein Creti Tübingen Tubw (N)
3. Yando, Bulent Budokan Dietzenbach Htu (N)

Klasse: H -62  (8 Teilnehmer)
1. Aylanc, Erdal Tornado Velbert Nwtu (N)
2. Denk, Erol Ssv Dachau Btu (N)
3. Scheifl, Mario Landeskader Berlin Btv (N)
3. Sen, Yasin Kenans Taekwond-do s.v. Tvsh (N)

Klasse: H -67  (17 Teilnehmer)
1. Kantar, Alparslan Tc Laar Nwtu (N)
2. Eichhorst, Waldemar Osc Damme Ntu (N)
3. Ludwig, Oliver Taekwon-do Club Ingelheim Turp (N)
3. Linnenbank, Jan Psv Gm-hütte Ntu (N)

Klasse: H -72  (25 Teilnehmer)
1. Balestrieri, Gianni Chung-gung-hammersbach Htu (N)
2. Yesilkaya, Özgur Po-eun e.v. Hh Tuh (N)
3. Betz, Kevin Budokwai Öhringen e.v. Tubw (N)
3. Jakob, Michael Tkd Verein Pfinztal e.v. Tubw (N)

Klasse: H -78  (12 Teilnehmer)
1. Gabriel, Matthias Tusem Essen Nwtu (N)
2. Henk, Carsten Tc Schleiden Nwtu (N)
3. Ebnuotalib, Mohamed Ssv Dachau Btu (N)
3. Ben-naona, Enis Vfl Sindelfingen Tubw (N)

Klasse: H -84  (10 Teilnehmer)
1. Ebnuotalib, Faissal Ssv Dachau Btu (N)
2. Babic, Vanja Tkd Centar Stuttgart Tubw (N)
3. Kell, Anton Tv Lenggries Btu (N)
3. Gallinat, Michaela Tg Allgäu BTU (N)
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KLASSE NAME VEREIN VERBAND PLA
D +72 Kayabasi, Ilknur Tsc Gladbeck Nwtu 1
D +72 Bümmerstede, Sandra Tkd Letmathe 2000 Nwtu 2
D +72 Steinmeyer, Sonja Samurai Frankfurt Htu 3
D +72 Eisbrenner, Kerstin Taekwondo Dojang Frankfurt Htu 3
D -47 Wegner, Michaela Tg Allgäu Btu 1
D -47 Pham, Thucuc Bsv Friedrichshafen Tubw 2
D -47 Kement, Aynur Osc Damme Ntu 3
D -47 Lee, Ji-youn Tkd Highlight Eschweiler Nwtu 3
D -47 Heinz, Kornelia Han Kook Jülich Nwtu 5
D -47 Steinhuber, Jennifer Ssv Dachau Btu 5
D -47 Meißner, Tina Landeskader Berlin Btv 5
D -51 Parlak, Aylin Kenans Taekwond-do s.v. Tvsh 1
D -51 Gahrib, Mona Tae-u Hannover Ntu 2
D -51 Friedrich, Sonja Tc Han Kook Bad Kreuznach Turp 3
D -51 Kildau, Iris Tkd Club Gelnhausen Htu 3
D -51 Mellmann, Tatjana Bsv Friedrichshafen Tubw 5
D -51 Artikaslan, Ayca Ksc Leopard Btu 5
D -51 Röder, Sabrina Post Sv Mchn. Btu 5
D -51 Lange, Sophie Vfl Sindelfingen Tubw 5
D -51 Schneeweis, Martina Chung-gung-hammersbach Htu 9
D -51 Ben Dallal, Jasmir Bsv Friedrichshafen Tubw 9
D -51 Rettschlag, Claudia Tkd Kerpen Nwtu 9
D -51 Nasr, Rahma Tsc Gladbeck Nwtu 9
D -51 Heinz, Ricarda Tkd Schlüchtern Htu 9
D -51 Seemann, Karin Armare Mainz Turp 9
D -55 Nitschke, Sandra Post Sv Mchn. Btu 1
D -55 Sylejmani, Aferdita Kdk Attendorn Nwtu 2
D -55 El-fassi, Touria Sportwerk Düsseldorf Nwtu 3
D -55 Isir, Nagihan Dergah Tiger Btu 3
D -55 Sain, Nihal Tkd Club Vuk e.v. Tubw 5
D -55 Bädermann, Stephanie Asg Porz Nwtu 5
D -55 Uffelmann, Julia Tkd Club Gelnhausen Htu 5
D -55 Vetter, Kathrin Tsv Blaufelden Tubw 5
D -55 Wehnau, Svenja Asg Porz Nwtu 9
D -55 Gugliotta, Vera Taekyon Sv Gelnhausen Htu 9
D -55 Manuele, Patrizia Sahara Sc Nwtu 9
D -55 Puck, Anna Samurai Essen Nwtu 9
D -55 Broß , Melanie Tkd Club Rottenburg Tubw 9
D -55 Krägenbring, Jana Tkd-sharks Hh Tuh 9
D -55 Nasr, Amel Tsc Gladbeck Nwtu 9
D -55 Ramlow, Vanessa Tus Ende Nwtu 9
D -59 Poppe, Anna Tg Hanse Ntu 1
D -59 Scholter, Esther Bsv Friedrichshafen Tubw 2
D -59 Bernhofer, Lena Post Sv Mchn. Btu 3
D -59 Budak, Pinar Wuppertaler Tiger Nwtu 3
D -59 Slamnig, Nadine Tc Laar Nwtu 5
D -59 Hein, Jvonne Tkd Kerpen Nwtu 5
D -59 Elkasmi, Halima Tsc Gladbeck Nwtu 5
D -59 Kayabasi, Binnur Tsc Gladbeck Nwtu 5
D -59 Traue, Kerstin Tg Hanse Ntu 9
D -59 Nitschke, Melanie Post Sv Mchn. Btu 9
D -59 Gehrig, Mareike Tsv Wolnzach Btu 9
D -59 Peristeropoulou, Dimitra Landeskader Berlin Btv 9
D -63 Böhlk, Alexandra Post Sv Mchn. Btu 1



D -63 Swietkowiak, Nadja Wuppertaler Tiger Nwtu 2
D -63 Sen, Habibe Kenans Taekwond-do s.v. Tvsh 3
D -63 Schmitt, Patricia Tkd Schlüchtern Htu 3
D -63 Rybosch, Agnes Tsg - Ailingen Tubw 5
D -63 Bruder, Kirsten Tkd Lüdenscheid Nwtu 5
D -63 Schmidt, Janina Tkd Lüdenscheid Nwtu 5
D -63 Student, Katja Landeskader Berlin Btv 5
D -63 Kleinschmidt, Kerstin Po-eun e.v. Hh Tuh 9
D -63 Brugger, Heike Bsv Friedrichshafen Tubw 9
D -63 Zeyda, Kerstin Han-dok Hildesheim Ntu 9
D -67 Tasyürek-heidhof, Inci Tangun Hh Tuh 1
D -67 Timm, Yvonne Kenans Taekwond-do s.v. Tvsh 2
D -67 Beiler, Andrea Djk Ellwangen Tubw 3
D -67 Geyer, Petra Sv - Weinstadt e.v. Tubw 3
D -67 Schmitt-rheinbay, Antonia Tv Seulberg Htu 5
D -67 Hakim, Denise Tkd Swisttal Nwtu 5
D -72 Lanz, Leslie-ellen Eintracht Celle Ntu 1
D -72 Fischer, Madelaine Budokwai Öhringen e.v. Tubw 2
D -72 Bullwinkel, Nadine Tura Bremen e.v. Tlvb 3
D -72 Zehetmeier, Doris Tsv Wolnzach Btu 3
D -72 Heinrich, Andrea Tkd Rudelzhausen Btu 5
D -72 Pecher, Amanda Tkd Hochdahl Nwtu 5
H +84 Scheiterbauer, Marco Tg Allgäu BTU 1
H +84 Wiltschko, Max Tkd Club Garm.part. Btu 2
H +84 Berendes, Stefan Königsborner Sv Nwtu 3
H +84 Hönnebeck, Jonas Tkd Rudelzhausen Btu 3
H +84 Fröscher, Sven Landeskader Berlin Btv 5
H +84 Kell, Johann Tv Lenggries Btu 5
H +84 Kocer, Serdal 1. Tc Germersheim Turp 5
H +84 Schelker, Bernd Tkd Highlight Eschweiler Nwtu 5
H +84 Dramiga, David Han Mu Brühl Nwtu 9
H +84 Schwers, Markus Djk Sv Lowick Nwtu 9
H +84 Sakar, Murat Ssv Dachau Btu 9
H +84 Krumbach, Toralf Landeskader Tvbb Tvbb 9
H +84 Vogel, Florian Tkd Rudelzhausen Btu 9
H +84 Stimmler, Danny Mannheimer Tkd e.v. Tubw 9
H -54 Winkler, Boris Budo-schule Wiesbaden Htu 1
H -54 Jourdan, Reinhold Bsv Friedrichshafen Tubw 2
H -54 Pracha-ladiges, Eddy Tangun Hh Tuh 3
H -54 Omanovic, Edvin Tsv Pfuhl Btu 3
H -54 D´annunzio, Stefano Tkd Aydin Nwtu 5
H -54 Keck, Samir Asg Porz Nwtu 5
H -54 Rahmani, Rabii Tsg - Ailingen Tubw 5
H -54 Felledyk, Camillo Samurai Essen Nwtu 5
H -54 Turgut, Tugay Ksc Leopard Btu 9
H -54 Sagalad, Sakgala Som Sportschule Kwak Tubw 9
H -58 Ates, Aydin Tkd Verein Pfinztal e.v. Tubw 1
H -58 Karatas, Muhammed Kobra Bielefeld Nwtu 2
H -58 Sforza, Italo Tkd Verein Creti Tübingen Tubw 3
H -58 Yando, Bulent Budokan Dietzenbach Htu 3
H -58 Arik, Umut Landeskader Berlin Btv 5
H -58 van Hekelen, Sergio Han Mu Brühl Nwtu 5
H -58 Elkasmi, Nouh Tsc Gladbeck Nwtu 5
H -58 Palta, Baris Ts Unterföhring Btu 5
H -58 Allan, Baris Seoul Frankfurt Htu 9



H -58 Scheifl, Christian Landeskader Berlin Btv 9
H -58 Hürtel, Manuel Tkd Schule Westerwald/budapest Turp 9
H -62 Aylanc, Erdal Tornado Velbert Nwtu 1
H -62 Denk, Erol Ssv Dachau Btu 2
H -62 Scheifl, Mario Landeskader Berlin Btv 3
H -62 Sen, Yasin Kenans Taekwond-do s.v. Tvsh 3
H -62 Cavusman, Chian Djk Sv Lowick Nwtu 5
H -62 Eski, Ahmet Dergah Tiger Btu 5
H -62 Madiane, Hatim Taekwon-do Club Ingelheim Turp 5
H -62 Bichler, Raphael Bsv Friedrichshafen Tubw 5
H -67 Kantar, Alparslan Tc Laar Nwtu 1
H -67 Eichhorst, Waldemar Osc Damme Ntu 2
H -67 Ludwig, Oliver Taekwon-do Club Ingelheim Turp 3
H -67 Linnenbank, Jan Psv Gm-hütte Ntu 3
H -67 Reden, Stephan Budo-schule Wiesbaden Htu 5
H -67 Muth, Christian Armare Mainz Turp 5
H -67 Ucan, Murat Tsc Gladbeck Nwtu 5
H -67 Tratnik, Marcel Kenans Taekwond-do s.v. Tvsh 5
H -67 Cho, Yuong-sun Cho's Tiger Btu 9
H -67 Güldan , Osman Coburger Turnerschaft Btu 9
H -67 Armac, Onur Tkd Aydin Nwtu 9
H -67 Hall, Kevin Chung-gung-hammersbach Htu 9
H -67 Karacabey, Mustafa Tg Allgäu Btu 9
H -67 Demir, Mehmet Tkd Highlight Eschweiler Nwtu 9
H -67 Scherbaum, Mike Tsv Bodnegg Tubw 9
H -67 Zerr, Rodion Sportschule Kwak Tubw 9
H -67 Wildförster, Daniel Wuppertaler Tiger Nwtu 17
H -72 Balestrieri, Gianni Chung-gung-hammersbach Htu 1
H -72 Yesilkaya, Özgur Po-eun e.v. Hh Tuh 2
H -72 Betz, Kevin Budokwai Öhringen e.v. Tubw 3
H -72 Jakob, Michael Tkd Verein Pfinztal e.v. Tubw 3
H -72 Kister, Slawa Koryo Kaiserslautern Turp 5
H -72 Jahangarde, Nader Tangun Hh Tuh 5
H -72 Böschek, Markus Tg Allgäu BTU 5
H -72 Balci, Kürsat Tub Bocholt Nwtu 5
H -72 Khadraoui, Farid Sahara Sc Nwtu 9
H -72 Kopetsch, Martin Königsborner Sv Nwtu 9
H -72 Andrej, Johann Heidelberger Tkd e.v. Tubw 9
H -72 Worobiow, Michael Tsv Korbach Htu 9
H -72 Djerad, Boubaker Asg Porz Nwtu 9
H -72 Kleber, Jens Budo-schule Wiesbaden Htu 9
H -72 Hein, Christian Tkd Kerpen Nwtu 9
H -72 Fischer, Julian Tkd Swisttal Nwtu 9
H -72 Peterlunger, Benjamin 1.fc Traunstein Btu 17
H -72 Keppeler, Roman Ssv Dachau Btu 17
H -72 Noor, Maiwand Tkd-sharks Hh Tuh 17
H -72 Heinke, Marcello Wuppertaler Tiger Nwtu 17
H -72 Cieslinski, Alexander Tkd Highlight Eschweiler Nwtu 17
H -72 Vogelsang, Nico Psv Gm-hütte Ntu 17
H -72 Lichtl, Stefan Tsv Wolnzach Btu 17
H -72 Adam, Mohamad Han-dok Wiesbaden Htu 17
H -72 Raschka, Sven Landeskader Tvbb Tvbb 17
H -78 Gabriel, Matthias Tusem Essen Nwtu 1
H -78 Henk, Carsten Tc Schleiden Nwtu 2
H -78 Ebnuotalib, Mohamed Ssv Dachau Btu 3



H -78 Ben-naona, Enis Vfl Sindelfingen Tubw 3
H -78 Krüger, Dirk Sportschule Kwak Tubw 5
H -78 Rössig, Thomas Heidelberger Tkd e.v. Tubw 5
H -78 Schlee, Valentin Heidelberger Tkd e.v. Tubw 5
H -78 Betz, Robin Budokwai Öhringen e.v. Tubw 5
H -78 Kühlheim, Rene´ Tkd Kerpen Nwtu 9
H -78 Knecht, Oliver Ts Unterföhring Btu 9
H -78 Wedrich , Maxim Landeskader Berlin Btv 9
H -78 Wilkens, Dominik Tkd Schule Westerwald/budapest Turp 9
H -84 Ebnuotalib, Faissal Ssv Dachau Btu 1
H -84 Babic, Vanja Tkd Centar Stuttgart Tubw 2
H -84 Kell, Anton Tv Lenggries Btu 3
H -84 Gallinat, Michaela Tg Allgäu BTU 3
H -84 Sahin, Orhan Landeskader Berlin Btv 5
H -84 Hens, Markus Psv Wuppertal Nwtu 5
H -84 Aalto, Esa-matti Tkd-sharks Hh Tuh 5
H -84 Glenewinkel, Tim Tura Bremen e.v. Tlvb 5
H -84 Habecker, Daniel Tsc Gladbeck Nwtu 9
H -84 Rizello, Giovanni Landeskader Berlin Btv 9


